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2024/25 13th round, Match #64
Friday, 11.04.2025, 13:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

0 : 3

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

12 Bielimenko Arsen
2 Bahrii Pavlo
3 Miachyn Vitalii (C)
7 Mordas Bohdan
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Romanchuk Ivan
36 Nazarenko Nazar
63 Vasko Artem
99 Yarmak Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Horkovets Artem
71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
13 Yesaulov Artem
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
18 Skotarenko Yan
23 Maitak Maksym
25 Kononov Oleksandr
55 Pos Oleksandr
69 Klok Daniil
91 Postemskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

35 Tatarenko Maksym
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
7 Myronenko Dmytro (C)
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
97 Serdiuk Maksym
10 Koidan Viacheslav
9 Kulyk Dmytro
17 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
2 Halstian Eduard
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
38 Shushko Pavlo
31 Mentei Vitalii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
14 Sakhno Dmytro
8 Bybik Artur

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #64
Friday, 11.04.2025, 13:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv 0 : 3 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
33' 55 Romanchenko Anatolii

35' 9 Kulyk Dmytro
38 Shushko Pavlo

99 Yarmak Yevhenii 42'

19 Romanchuk Ivan
23 Maitak Maksym 46'

63 Vasko Artem
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan 46'

2 Bahrii Pavlo 58'

60' 10 Koidan Viacheslav

63' 38 Shushko Pavlo

67' 10 Koidan Viacheslav
31 Mentei Vitalii

11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
13 Yesaulov Artem 70'

70' 31 Mentei Vitalii

36 Nazarenko Nazar 72'

9 Pudy Dmytro
25 Kononov Oleksandr 77'

79' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

79' 97 Serdiuk Maksym
8 Bybik Artur

79' 17 Novikov Andrii

13 Yesaulov Artem 90+4'
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